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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Community 1st Credit Union IA $664,552,382 Jim Holle jimh@c1stcu.com 

Credit Union 1 AK $1,060,950,227 Chad Bostick bostickc@cu1.org 

Desert Financial Federal Credit Union AZ $4,774,085,241 Stephen Jordan stephen.jordan@desertfinancial.com 

Ent Credit Union CO $5,692,556,854 Norman Frey nfrey@ent.com 

Generations Federal Credit Union TX $511,593,428 Marcel Theriot marcel.theriot@mygenfcu.org 

Justice Federal Credit Union VA $804,371,778 David Jensen jensend@jfcu.org 

Kern Schools Federal Credit Union CA $1,686,417,891 Lindsay Reyes lindsay.reyes@ksfcu.org 

Listerhill Credit Union AL $841,687,082 Carla Harper charper@listerhill.com 

One Nevada Credit Union NV $943,413,963 Steve O'Donnell steveo@onenevada.org 

Oregon State Credit Union OR $1,330,158,812 Bonnie Humphrey-Anderson bhumphrey@oregonstatecu.com 

Silver State Schools Credit Union NV $789,159,029 Raymond Wilson rwilson@silverstatecu.com 

Star One Credit Union CA $8,698,939,430 Brian Ross brianr@starone.org 

Texas Trust Credit Union TX $1,296,183,438 David Pickney dpickney@texastrustcu.org 

UniWyo Federal Credit Union WY $352,016,178 David Hansen david.hansen@uniwyo.com 

Washington State Employees Credit Union WA $3,044,570,351 Randy Gunderson rgunderson@wsecu.org 

Workers Credit Union MA $1,822,433,638 Tim Smith tsmith@wcu.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Jay Johnson JJohnson@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Tim Taylor ttaylor@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 


